FULTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

DAILY RATES FOR SUBSTITUTE EMPLOYEES

2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

SCHOOL BASED SUBSTITUTE POSITIONS
Substitute Paraprofessional/Clinic Aide/Clerical
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher - Long Term Assignment
Substitute School Resource Officer
Substitute Principal
Elementary

Middle
High

Substitute Assistant Principal
Elementary
Middle
High

$80

$100
$120

$181

$335
$365
$378

$294
$316
$316

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day

Per Day

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
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