FULTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION DAILY RATES FOR SUBSTITUTE EMPLOYEES 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

SCHOOL BASED SUBSTITUTE POSITIONS		
Substitute Paraprofessional/Clinic Aide/Clerical	\$80	Per Day
Substitute Teacher Substitute Teacher - Long Term Assignment	\$100 \$120	Per Day Per Day
Substitute School Resource Officer	\$181	Per Day
Substitute Principal Elementary Middle High	\$335 \$365 \$378	Per Day Per Day Per Day
<u>Substitute Assistant Principal</u> Elementary Middle High	\$294 \$316 \$316	Per Day Per Day Per Day